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STRATEGIC ACCESS PLAN
Advisory Team

Meeting #5

October 27, 2003

Agenda

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:20 am

10:05 am

10:50 am

11:05 am

12:00 pm
1:30 pm

4:00 pm

Registration
Welcome/Agenda Review/Guidelines
Amy Condon, Project Manager, TPL
Janice Fleischer, Facilitator
Presentation: Miami River Greenway & Overtown
River to Bay Walk
Lavinia Freeman, Program Manager, TPL

Presentation: City of Miami Waterfront
Robert Weinreb, Consultant to the City of Miami

Break
Presentation: Greenways and Waterways-North and
South Dade
David Henderson, Miami Dade MPO,
Bicycle/Pedestrian Specialist
Lunch

Bus Tour

Adjourn



