

BISCAYNE BAY STRATEGIC ACCESS PLAN

Advisory Team Meeting #5

October 27, 2003

Agenda

8:30 am	Registration
9:00 am	Welcome/Agenda Review/Guidelines Amy Condon, Project Manager, TPL Janice Fleischer, Facilitator
9:20 am	Presentation: Miami River Greenway & Overtown River to Bay Walk Lavinia Freeman, Program Manager, TPL
10:05 am	Presentation: City of Miami Waterfront Robert Weinreb, Consultant to the City of Miami
10:50 am	Break
11:05 am	Presentation: Greenways and Waterways-North and South Dade David Henderson, Miami Dade MPO, Bicycle/Pedestrian Specialist
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Bus Tour
4:00 pm	Adjourn